



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 14906/2022 & CM APPL. 45802/2022**

TARUN MITTAL

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Samit Khosla, Adv. (Through
VC)**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondents

Through: **Ms. Manika Tripathy, SC for DDA
with Mr. Rony John and Mr. Chandra
Prakash, Advs. For DDA.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

12.01.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 28th May, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 12, 2024/kr