



\$~57

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 14906/2022 & CM APPL. 45802/2022**

**TARUN MITTAL**

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Samit Khosla, Adv.**

versus

**DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. .... Respondents**

Through: **Ms. Manika Tripathy, SC for DDA  
with Mr. Ashutosh and Mr. Dishant,  
Advs. for DDA**

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA**

**ORDER**

%

**28.05.2024**

1. List on 7<sup>th</sup> November, 2024.

**MINI PUSHKARNA, J**

**MAY 28, 2024**