



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 14906/2022**
TARUN MITTAL

.....Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Samit Khosla, Adv.**

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: **Ms. Manika Tripathy SC for DDA**
with Mr. Saksham Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Sannu, Ms. Pulak Gupta
Joshi, Advs.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

% **21.05.2026**
CM APPL. 35032/2026

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 31.07.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 21, 2026/sp